Net Payable  192,059.00₹

Advance Amount  8,825.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402505 CARD1 Advance Amount  8,825.007/4/2024

SUDHA Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty-Five Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

GMONEY  183,234.00 GMONEY (036793306141,036832659211)